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Aggergaard,Shane & Jennifer 360-299-1273 360-661-5830 Matt Plier 541-992-4328 aggergaard@comcast.net

Aldridge, Anthony 206-369-2701

Alles, Gerald & Judith

Andrews, James & Ursula 360-629-4454 979-739-4758 Helene Andrews ursulajim@earthlink.com

Babcock, Bill & Stephanie 425-902-9209 babcockws@targetmkt.net

Baldwin, Eric & Penelope West 206-860-8124 206-860-8124 David Baldwin 206-618-4539 baldwinwest@comcast.net

Barnes, Brooke

Batres, Max

Benson, Ezra & Loie 206-399-8172 (Loie) 206-612-9234 (Ezra) Jesselle Benson 206-295-0179 loielbenson@gmail.com

Berman, Howard 425-836-3595 206-390-7808 Mindy Waham, daughter 206-953-8960

Block, Joel & Ruth 253-852-5459

Bohannon, Dennis & June 425-299-7452 Gary Bohannon 360-631-3696 junie87@comcast.net

Bolles, Dotty

Bourns, Brenda 206-427-6722 206-427-6722 Shelli Thiessen 206-235-2834 new_boo@hotmail.com

Boyd, John & Sharon 360-378-5672 360-472-1033 John.Boyd@centurytel.net

Bright, Fritz & Carol 253-862-9392 206-949-2440 Jeanne 253-826-4941 gcsys@msn.com

Brotherton, Vince freemontinvestors@gmail.com

Bruce, Greg & Mary 360-458-3595 253-312-9018 Bill/Sally Shivers greg@skywagon.ws

Brunkow, Bob & Carol 360-201-5566 Carol 360-201-3435 bobbrunkow@gmail.com

Bunton, John & Lin 530-945-6356 (Lin) 530-941-0568 (John) Di/Mike Noble 360-472-0145 jbunton@frontier.com

Burns, Arlen 360-676-5393 Duncan Burns 360-738-1460 arlenburns@comcast.net

Campbell, David 907-419-8428 campbelld033@gmail.com

Carroll, Kipp and Danette 425-315-6828 (Kipp) 425-293-3636 (Danette) wkcarroll55@gmail.com

Chambers, William/Lee, Daniel 360-466-5363 chambers_bill@hotmail.com

Dagg, Emily & Rolf 425-258-1295 360-378-3073 Emily/Rolf Dagg 425-259-6964 gostadagg@yahoo.com

Davis, Jack & June 360-380-1417 360-317-5599 Bart/Ginger Davis 360-380-1417 jackjuneda@gmail.com

Davis, Norm & Gayle 425-774-7271 260-499-0904 Mike Davis 206-818-5261 norm.davis@davisdeshaies.com

Davis, Duke 206-354-0876 (Duke) 206-218-4890 (Janelle) Duke@16dllc.com

DeMarsh, Joe & Martin, Debra 360-671-9321 Steve Martin 360-671-6115 ycajoe@gmail.com

Douglass, Jason & Charlene 425-301-0864 (Jason) 425-922-3698  (Charlene) jason.douglass@outlook.com

Durban, John & Holly Fearnbach 206-661-5443 (John) 808-281-7461 (Holly) holly fearnbach@earthlink.net john.durban@gmail.com
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Dysart, David & Dana 206-890-7599 425-466-2519 David Dysart 360-378-6372 ddysart@comcast.net

Elkington, Graham 206-232-4581 David Elkington 678-613-3674 breege_graham@hotmail.com

Erickson, Douglas & Dennis 206-246-6344 206-579-8956 Fred Ervin 425-432-2770 d.r.erickson@comcast.net

Fee,Brian 360 306-1801 bcfee@hotmail.com

Feragen, Dennis & Marcia 206-850-7279 425-776-6825 Harry Buckner  tugtyee@hotmail.com

Fritz, Greg & Janelle 360-757-2538 360-202-7711 Greg Fritz 360-202-7711 nell@fidalgo.net

Gonzalez, Manuel 425-501-8254 Michael Gonzales 425-501-5018 manuelrv7@gmail.com

mgonzo72@gmail.com

Green, Anne Marie & Scott 408-966-9928[Annie} 408-761-2092[Scott] Annie Green 408-966-9928

Green, Mark A. & Stephanie 360-378-2574 360-317-7433 MAGCJ2@aol.com

Hart, Pat & Jessica 907-248-5507 907-301-3862 Irene Hart 425-641-0535 dogsledder@hotmail.com

Hasenstab, Rainer, David & Michael 206-285-7233 206-890-2335 Trevina Wang 206-465-7333 trevi_wang@yahoo.com

Jenks, David & Barbara 360-378-0076 360-298-5691 Stephanie Green 360-378-2574 davidjenks311@gmail.com

Jones, John E. & Jennifer L. 206-409-0877 206-399-6961 John Jones 206-399-6961 jones.jennifer@dorsey.com

Jones, Warren & Gloria 425-301-4456 Joe Jones 425-503-9242 stuartisland@gmail.com

Kavandi, John & Janet 281-480-7442 832-526-5586 Debbie Thompson 417-883-4919 jkavandi@comcast.net

Keithly, Bruce & Barbara 360-657-2293 425-418-9356 James Keithly 206-915-5217 bkeithly@msn.com

Knopp, Steven & Norma 360-629-4812 360-333-4002 Cynthia Weaver 425-422-6157 info@pponk.com

Lamantia, Jim & Debra 360-659-4846 360-348-6084/0860 Steve Trotter 425-766-5667/425-820-3441N24776@gmail.com

LeCocq, Joan 360 380-6262 360 223-7588(Joan)joan_lecocq@yahoo.com

Linwick, Phill & Sally 425-677-8203 425-941-0346 Jennifer Krohn 310-904-9211 slinwick@comcast.net

Lofgren, Loren R & Mary Louise 425-643-0168 425-643-7667 Louise 206-947-7703 bud@budlofgren.com

Lysdale, Steve & Shelly 425-641-2804 Dave Martin 208-772-6130

Maas,Barry & Rachel 206-679-9869 barrymaas@gmail.com

MacLean, Barbara /Heather Lingbloom 425-237-8246 206-795-4490 Heather Lingbloom 206-335-2565

Magnusen, Rosalyn 360-370-7081 425-330-4472 roslyn0724@gmail.com

Martin/Alpine cabins 208-772-6130 Steve Lysdale 425-641-2804 damidlm@roadrunner.com

Matson, Robert/Janelle Frazer 253-740-5582 (Robert) 253-740-5619 (Janelle) robigor@yahoo.com

Mauseth, Robert & Candice 206-953-6598(Bob) 206-604-6584(Candy) cjmauseth@aol.com

McLean, Sam and Debbie 360-458-7644 360-349-8503 Greg Bruce 253-312-9018 sammclean@comcast.net

Moore, John & Laurie 732-897-9691 John & Laurie Moore 360-317-4501 johnmoore383@gmail.com
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Mucklestone Susan & Peter 206-789-9173 206-399-3104 Peter Mucklestone 206-757-8108 petermucklestone@dwt.com

Nelson, John 425-885-6004 206-618-8212 Ferrol Ivers 425-822-3514 gnelson1516@gmail.com

New, Richard 360-592-2683 360-319-4604

Newland, Fletch III, & Misty 206-931-8706 Jaede Stevens 206-708-5007 fletch@necessarytoys.com

Olson,Michael and Heather 360-298-5698 Albert Olson 360-378-6125 sisumilitaria@centurylink.net

Pack, Chris 360-472-1967 360-317-4122 Krystin Hill 801-244-6077 Chris@Pack.ws

Pape, Hugh and Barbara Trust 650-242-1241 650-342-8722

Radonich, Brad & Heidi 408-482-5052 Radonich@aol.com

Rempel, Gary & Patricia  

Renquist, George & Charlene 360-674-6638 Rhys Spoor 206-799-8386 crenquist@att.net

Roberts, Jeannette 561-629-0980 561-801-2715 Quinserra 360-317-6747 gnetroberts@bellsouth.net

Root, Earl & Joan 253-862-6030 253-579-2200 Greg Root 253-951-1977 ervator@comcast.net

L. & M. Kauble

Rutherford, Brian 425-503-0984 425-785-3607 Dr. Donald Sperry 360-590-1100 joy@rutherfordsmiles.com

Saunders, Steve 425-350-9899 Steve Saunders stevesaunders67@gmail.com

Schmitt, Greg & Carol 253-670-5298 (Carol) 253-670-0552 (Greg) Don Kinberg 360-802-9303 flyasa@aol.com

Schwarz, Richard & Margaret rmschwarz@centurylink.net

Shahan, Eric 206-243-2860 206-276-7825 Peter Shahan 206-463-5796 glidereric@comcast.net

Shayne, Bob & Sue 425-335-0781 360-474-1747 Mark/Sue Shayne 360-474-1747

Shivers, Bill & Sally 206-480-8040 (Bill) 206-890-9023 (Sally) Greg Bruce 253-312-9018 dogbarf@centurytel.net

Snyder, Ken & Mary-Alice Ranta 360-317-5489 Kurt Snyder 425-802-4712/820-6287stuartbeach@seanet.com

Spillane, James & John Moore 360-378-7333 Barbara 360-378-1881

Spofford, Peter & Barbara

Spoor, Rhys & Margaret Nelson 206-323-5233 206-799-8386 McKenzie Spoor 206-227-9367 spoordds@msn.com

Stewart, Allen & Linda  805-680-2010 Linda Stewart 805-680-3385 stewarts@impulse.net

Strandberg, Nels & Colleen Craig 360-661-0404 (Nels) 360-771-9638 (Colleen) colleencraig@windermere.com

Stonebridge, Jim & Kathleen 503-852-7738 971-237-6018 Traci Stonebridge Baumer 503-852-6795 boevek@onlinemac.com

Swirtz, Patt & Denny 360-317-8956 Holly Pyle 360-378-8004 ddswirtz@gmail.com

Teren, Ted 360-472-1377 Chris Teren 360-472-0879 tedteren@gmail.com

Thompson, Britt & Reanne 360-239-8721 (Reanne) 425-508-3276 (Brit) reannemb@hotmail.com

Thompson, Dennis & Dolores 360-618-3187 (Dennis) 360-431-4647 (Dolores) Britt Thompson 425-508-3276 doloresthompson@hotmail.com
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Thompson, Randy & Jamie 425-387-1993 (Randy) 425-299-0889 (Jamie) Kelsey Graves 425-299-0888 ratdds@yahoo.com

Truitt, Harry & Gouveia, Julie 425-876-3483 (Harry) 206-849-9062 (Julie) juliegouveia99@icloud.com

Ullrich, Richard & Diane  206-817-6703 Marcus Woodall 206-491-3165 rickanddiane.ullrich06@gmail.com

Valum ,Kjell & Manca 360-319-9230(Kjell) 360-319-0713(Manca) Bryce Valum 360-815-6269 hkvalum@yahoo.com

Viele, Mark & Shari 360-897-1128 253-376-7434 Veronica Pape 775-636-5526 sapape@comcast.net

Voak-Hunt, James & Patricia 425-290-7990 206-979-1397 Sarah Hunt 206-962-9566 jhunt47@comcast.net

WA Pilots Assn 360-825-6777 Tom Jensen/Tom Fox 206-719-1300 c180tom@eskimo.com

Wallin, Janet Janet Wallin

Watt, Bob & Jacque 425-454-3261 206-910-3255 solarwatt@aol.com

Wilsco, Bob & Joang 206-782-0993 206-890-1103 Norma Paoletti 206-334-2917 joang@aviationcovers.com

Winquist, Steven Steven Winquist

Winston, Walt & Judy 425-222-5687 206-660-2536 Will Winston 425-387-6321 waltandjudywinston@comcast.net

Winters, David & Alden 206-478-8193 David Winters dgwinters29@gmail.comdgwinters29@gmail.com

Young, H. Dan 509-783-2711 509-308-9024 Mike Young youngd57@msn.com

Zimmerman, Helen 760-322-3617 760-831-1151 John Givens 208-660-8913 johngivens@roadrunner.com


